


ID Country

1 11191101951 MEX
2 11191101934 MEX
3 11191101930 MEX
4 11191101924 MEX
5 11191101939 MEX
6 11191101933 Molina Gonzalez Luis Jorge MEX
7 11191202479 MEX
8 11191101945 MEX
9 11191101949 MEX
9 11191101922 Velazquez Rodriguez Joaquin Alfredo MEX
9 11191202517 Aguilar Millan Luis Fernando MEX
9 11191101948 MEX
13 11191101921 MEX
13 11191101931 MEX
13 11191202466 MEX
13 - Fontes Martinez Daniel MEX
17 11191101927 MEX
17 - MEX
17 11191202500 Dominguez Perez Ricardo MEX
17 11191202495 German Hernandez Brayan Ramon MEX
17 11191101938 Hernandez Diaz Fernando MEX
17 11191202474 Morales Arias Jose Orlando MEX
17 - MEX
17 11191202484 MEX
25 - Gonzalez Limon Felipe de Jesus MEX
25 - MEX
25 - Espinoza Solano Guillermo Adan MEX
25 - MEX
29 - Gonzalez Calleja Luis Ignacio MEX
29 - MEX
29 - Montiel Ortiz Armando MEX
29 - MEX
33 11191202539 MEX

Final Ranking Battle Men
Rank Name

Batiz Lopéz Ricardo 
Mogrovejo Cisneros Jonathan
Orduña Marquez Jose Alberto
Tungui Sanchez  Roberto Carlos
Hernandez Resendiz Tlacaelel Pavel 

Martinez Angulo Israel
Mireles Noguera Francisco Javier
Cerna Fernandez Victor andres

Duran Rocha Andres
Zuñiga Parra Nelson Juan 
Orduña Marquez Enrique 
Raymundo Plata Jose Carlos

Reyero Rosas Angel 
Cristobal Carvajal Ricardo Misael 

Bolantin Bautista Mario Ivan 
Loza Hernandez Jose Armando

Rivera Mejia Juan Miguel

Jarquin Erosa Carlos Eduardo

Pena Licea Leopoldo Daniel

Aguilar Millan Arho Alejandro
Hernandez Mejia Rafael 



ID Country

1 21191101964 Villavicencio Sandoval Carolina MEX
2 21191101967 MEX
3 21191202565 MEX
4 21191202576 Duran Rocha Alejandra MEX
5 21191101971 MEX
6 - MEX
7 - Gomez Anaya Raquel MEX
7 - Ramos Uribe Ana Gabriela MEX
7 21191101973 Garcia Rocha Roxana MEX
10 - MEX

ID Country

1 11191101954 MEX
2 21191202586 Ruiz Gutierrez Dulce Cecilia MEX
3 21191202588 MEX
4 - Rodriguez Sotelo Juan Ignacio MEX

ID

1 11191101951 MEX
2 11191101924 MEX
3 11191101939 MEX
4 11191101930 MEX
5 21191101964 Villavicencio Sandoval Carolina MEX
6 11191101931 MEX
7 11191101922 Velasquez Rodriguez Jose Alfredo MEX
8 11191101949 MEX
9 11191202517 Aguilar Millan Luis Fernando MEX

10 11191202479 MEX
11 11191101943 Gonzalez Calleja Luis Ignacio MEX
12 11191101933 Molina Gonzalez Luis Jorge MEX

Final Ranking Battle Women
Rank Name

Ródriguez Retana Jessica 
Zapoteco Vilchis Erika Guadalupe

Mogrovejo Cisneros Samantha
Mercado Marianna

Tapia  Palemonte  Mireya 

Final Ranking Battle Junior Mixed
Rank Name

Etcheverry Cueto Emmanuel

Berruecos Garza Emilia

Final Ranking Classic Freestyle Mixed
Rank Name Ctry

Batiz Lopez Ricardo
Tungui Sanchez Roberto Carlos
Hernandez Resendiz Tlacaelel Pavel
Orduna Marquez Jose Alberto

Orduna Marquez Enrique Salvador

Cerna Fernandez Victor Andres

Martinez Angulo Israel



ID Q.Time F.B.T.

1 MEX 5.206 5.998
2 MEX 5.611 6.228
3 MEX 5.697 6.473
4 MEX 5.397 6.309
5 Gonzalez Limon Felipe de Jesus MEX 5.709 6.746
6 MEX 5.753 6.496
7 Aguilar  Millan  Luis Fernando MEX 5.945 6.540
8 MEX 6.051 6.786
9 MEX 5.979 -

10 MEX 6.057 6.721
11 Molina  Gonzalez Luis Jorge MEX 6.121 -
12 Hernandez Diaz Fernando MEX 6.513 7.382
13 Dominguez  Perez Ricardo MEX 6.567 7.461
14 MEX 6.569 6.778
15 MEX 6.575 7.161
16 MEX 6.672 -
17 MEX 6.717 -
18 MEX 6.727 -
19 Gonzalez Calleja Luis Ignacio MEX 6.750 -
20 MEX 6.850 -
21 Velazquez Rodriguez Joaquin Alfredo MEX 6.860 -
22 Espinoza Solano Guillermo Adan MEX 6.915 -
23 MEX 6.925 -
24 MEX 6.980 -
25 Morales Arias Jose Orlando MEX 7.263 -
26 MEX 7.440 -
27 MEX 7.537 -
28 FRA 8.232 -
29 Montiel Ortiz Armando MEX 8.249 -
30 Rodriguez  Fernandez  Edgar Ivan MEX 8.425 -
31 MEX 8.450 -
32 German  Hernandez Brayan Ramon MEX 8.454 -
33 MEX 9.561 -
34 MEX DQ -
34 MEX DQ -
34 MEX DQ -

Final Ranking Speed Men
Rank Name Ctry

Mogrovejo Cisneros Jonathan
Batiz Lopéz Ricardo 
Orduña Marquez Jose Alberto
Gonzalez Mejia Victor David

Tungui  Sanchez  Roberto Carlos

Martinez Angulo Israel
Hernandez Resendiz Tlacaelel Pavel 
Raymundo Plata Jose Carlos

Cerna Fernandez  Victor andres
Mireles Noguera Francisco Javier
Rivera Mejia Juan Miguel
Loza  Hernandez Jose Armando
Orduña Marquez Enrique 

Quintero  Quiroz Andres

Bolantin  Bautista Mario Ivan 
Zuñiga Parra Nelson Juan 

Reyero  Rosas Angel 
Jarquin Erosa Carlos Eduardo
Etcheverry  Vincent

Peña Licea Daniel

Aguilar  Millan  Arho Alejandro
Castillo Rebolledo Erick Alejandro
Hernandez  Mejia Rafael 
Pinedo Partida Luis Guillermo



ID Q.Time F.B.T.

1 MEX 7.154 7.198
2 MEX 6.645 7.509
3 Villavicencio Sandoval Carolina MEX 7.048 7.918
4 MEX 7.453 9.065
5 Gomez Anaya Raquel MEX 8.423 -
6 MEX 10.503 -
7 Garcia Rocha Roxana MEX 10.597 -
8 MEX DQ -

ID Q.Time F.B.T.

1 MEX 7.228 8.282
2 Ruiz Gutierrez Dulce Cecilia MEX 8.043
3 MEX 9.501 9.594
4 MEX 11.554 11.785
5 MEX 15.686 -
6 MEX 16.568 -
7 MEX DQ -
7 MEX DQ -
7 MEX DQ -

Final Ranking Speed Women
Rank Name Ctry

Mogrovejo Cisneros Samantha
Ródriguez Retana Jessica 

Zapoteco Vilchis Erika Guadalupe

Mercado  Marianna

Calleja Manzur Montserrat

Final Ranking Speed Men
Rank Name Ctry

Etcheverry Cueto Emmanuel

Guzman Perez Eroz Tristan
Morales de la parra  Jiohan Nicolas 
Guzman Perez Dzoaria
Bild Alex
Ayala  Hernandez Cristopher Israel 
Espindola Ayala Fransisco Mauricio
Michele Landa Andrea
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